
Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW01GREA Bus: 11707

Route Description: A WILSON 01 GREEN Driver:

Time: 73:05 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 25.17 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:02 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:01 am (1) INDIANA ST@BEHRMAN HWY 4 0

6:04 am (2) BEHRMAN HWY @ GARDEN OAKS DR [SW] 4 0

6:08 am (3) GEN DE GAULLE DR. @ RUE PARC FONTAINE
[S]

1 0

6:13 am (4) WOODLAND DR@MAPLE LEAF DR (MAPLE
LEAF APTS) [SE]

1 0

6:14 am (5) WOODLAND DR @ TULLIS DR [W] 1 0

6:15 am (6) TULLIS DR @ WOODLAND HWY [S] 1 0

6:15 am (7) WOODLAND HWY@SULLEN PL [SW] 1 0

6:25 am (8) GENERAL MEYER AVE @ ROSELYN PARK PL
[NE]

1 0

6:30 am (9) BERKLEY DR @ HUNTLEE DR [NE] 2 0

6:32 am (10) KABEL DR @ ERICKSON AVE [SE] 2 0

6:34 am (11) HOLIDAY DR @ COPERNICUS STREET [SE] 1 0

6:42 am (12) HORACE ST @ GENERAL MEYER AVE [SE] 1 0

6:44 am (13) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE] 2 0

6:46 am (14) VESPASIAN BLVD @ SHIRLEY DR [NE] 4 0

6:48 am (15) SHIRLEY DR @ LAWRENCE ST [NW] 3 0

6:49 am (16) SHIRLEY DR @ COPERNICUS ST [NW] 1 0

7:01 am (17) HENDEE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [SW] 1 0

7:15 am (18) ANDREW WILSON 0 31

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW01GREA 1/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW02BLUA Bus: 11705

Route Description: A WILSON 02 BLUE AM Driver:

Time: 62:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 20.05 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:03 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:12 am (1) CURRAN RD@GANNON RD 1 0

6:18 am (2) WRIGHT RD @ KINNEIL RD [W] 2 0

6:22 am (3) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 2 0

6:31 am (4) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ BOSTON DR [N] 1 0

6:33 am (5) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR [E] 1 0

6:35 am (6) CROWDER BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 1 0

6:46 am (7) CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [W] 1 0

6:49 am (8) UNNAMED @ PRESS DR [SW] 1 0

6:56 am (9) STEPHEN GIRARD AVE @ CONGRESS DR [S] 2 0

7:15 am (10) ANDREW WILSON 0 12

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW02BLUA 2/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW03REDA Bus: 17595

Route Description: A WILSON 03 RED AM Driver:

Time: 79:00 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 24.23 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:04 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

5:56 am (1) PELTIER DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD 1 0

5:56 am (2) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SE] 3 0

6:02 am (3) MICHOUD BLVD @ N LEMANS ST [SE] 1 0

6:10 am (4) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S] 1 0

6:11 am (5) MICHOUD BLVD @ W CAVELIER DR [NW] 1 0

6:22 am (6) PRENTISS AVE @ WRIGHT RD [NE] 1 0

6:23 am (7) 10910 CHEF GOLDEN DRAGON MOBILE PARK
[S]

1 0

6:32 am (8) DWYER RD @ CROWDER BLVD [NE] 1 0

6:34 am (9) LAINE AVE @ HAMMOND ST [NE] 3 0

6:38 am (10) PARC BRITTANY BLVD @ S CORONET CT [SE] 2 0

6:46 am (11) MAJESTIC OAKS DR @ RANSOM ST [SE] 1 0

6:47 am (12) RANSOM ST @ STEMWAY DR [NE] 1 0

6:49 am (13) SHALIMAR DR @ DWYER RD [SE] 1 0

6:50 am (14) FOCH RD @ PINES BLVD [SE] 2 0

7:15 am (15) ANDREW WILSON 0 20

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW03REDA 3/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW09MARA Bus: 16889

Route Description: A WILSON 09 MAROON AM Driver:

Time: 63:42 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 17.42 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 12:29 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:11 am (1) BENEFIT ST@DESIRE PKY 1 0

6:19 am (2) N GALVEZ ST @ ANDRY ST [SW] 0 0

6:25 am (3) N RAMPART ST @ TUPELO ST [NE] 1 0

6:31 am (4) ST CLAUDE AVE @ REYNES ST [SW] 3 0

6:34 am (5) FLOOD ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 1 0

6:39 am (6) ST CLAUDE AVE @ ALVAR ST [NE] 1 0

6:47 am (7) LAW ST @ CLOUET ST [NE] 1 0

6:49 am (8) N GALVEZ ST @ LOUISA ST [SW] 1 0

6:54 am (9) FRANKLIN AVE @ N TONTI ST [SE] 1 0

7:00 am (10) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOURO ST [NE] 2 0

7:01 am (11) TOURO ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW] 1 0

7:04 am (12) KERLEREC ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 1 0

7:15 am (13) ANDREW WILSON 0 14

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW09MARA 4/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW08SILA Bus: 17313

Route Description: A WILSON 08 SILVER AM Driver:

Time: 54:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 15.38 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 2:23 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:20 am (1) FRANKLIN AVE@LAVENDER ST 1 0

6:26 am (2) FILMORE AVE @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 1 0

6:28 am (3) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY AVE
[NE]

3 0

6:31 am (4) ST ANTHONY AVE @ FILMORE AVE [NW] 2 0

6:33 am (5) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 1 0

6:41 am (6) ABUNDANCE ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 1 0

6:44 am (7) N MIRO ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [NE] 2 0

6:46 am (8) N MIRO ST @ ST ANTHONY ST [NE] 2 0

6:47 am (9) N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [NE] 1 0

6:49 am (10) AP TUREAUD AVE @ DUELS ST [SE] 1 0

6:50 am (11) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N] 2 0

6:55 am (12) BRUXELLES ST @ SERE ST [NW] 2 0

6:57 am (13) ST BERNARD @ ST DENIS ST [NE] 4 0

6:59 am (14) MILTON ST @ ST BERNARD AVE [NE] 0 0

7:02 am (15) DE SAIX BLVD @ CASTINE ST [NE] 0 0

7:15 am (16) ANDREW WILSON 0 23

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW08SILA 5/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW07GOLA Bus: 12321

Route Description: A WILSON 07 GOLD AM Driver:

Time: 32:36 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 7.56 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 4:05 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:42 am (1) TULANE AVE@ELK PL@UNNAMED 1 0

6:44 am (2) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ CONTI ST [S] 2 0

6:48 am (3) S GALVEZ ST @ TULANE AVE [N] 3 0

6:49 am (4) GRAVIER ST @ S DORGENOIS ST [E] 7 0

6:52 am (5) GRAVIER ST @ S GAYOSO ST [E] 1 0

6:53 am (6) S SALCEDO ST @ BANKS ST [S] 5 0

6:54 am (7) PALMYRA ST @ S SALCEDO ST [W] 4 0

6:56 am (8) CANAL ST @ S BROAD AVE [W] 3 0

6:57 am (9) CANAL ST @ S BROAD AVE [W] 1 0

6:58 am (10) N DORGENOIS ST @ BIENVILLE STREET [S] 3 0

7:00 am (11) N MIRO ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S] 1 0

7:02 am (12) ORLEANS AVE @ N BROAD AVE [E] 1 0

7:03 am (13) N BROAD AVE @ TOULOUSE ST [N] 1 0

7:05 am (14) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [E] 6 0

7:07 am (15) N JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY@ IBERVILLE ST [N] 1 0

7:15 am (16) ANDREW WILSON 0 40

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW07GOLA 6/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW04ORAA Bus: 9015

Route Description: A WILSON 04 ORANGE AM Driver:

Time: 46:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 11.29 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 12:30 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:28 am (1) FLEUR DE LIS DR@W HARRISON AVE 1 0

6:39 am (2) MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [E] 1 0

6:39 am (3) HOLLYGROVE ST @ MARKS ST [E] 4 0

6:41 am (4) 9101 PALMETTO ST [NE] 1 0

6:43 am (5) PALM ST @ LIVE OAK ST [E] 3 0

6:47 am (6) PALM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E] 3 0

6:49 am (7) OLEANDER ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W] 1 0

6:50 am (8) LEONIDAS ST @ FIG ST [N] 1 0

6:52 am (9) DUBLIN ST @ APRICOT ST [N] 2 0

6:54 am (10) APPLE ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E] 3 0

6:55 am (11) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ BELFAST ST [S] 2 0

6:57 am (12) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ FIG ST [S] 8 0

7:00 am (13) MISTLETOE ST @ S CLAIBORNE AVE [N] 2 0

7:02 am (14) LEONIDAS ST @ COHN ST [N] 2 0

7:04 am (15) LEONIDAS ST @ PLUM ST [N] 2 0

7:15 am (16) ANDREW WILSON 0 36

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW04ORAA 7/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW10NAVA Bus: 27291

Route Description: A WILSON 10 NAVY AM Driver:

Time: 32:53 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 7.52 Updated: Sep 08, 2023 3:15 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:42 am (1) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD@S PRIEUR ST 3 0

6:42 am (2) MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD @ S GALVEZ
ST [E]

1 0

6:43 am (3) S GALVEZ ST. @ FIRST ST. [N] 1 0

6:44 am (4) S GALVEZ ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

1 0

6:46 am (5) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

5 0

6:47 am (6) FRERET ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD
[N]

3 0

6:48 am (7) SIMON BOLIVAR AVE @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

3 0

6:54 am (8) CHIPPEWA ST @ ST MARY ST [N] 1 0

6:55 am (9) FELICITY ST @ MAGAZINE ST [E] 2 0

7:02 am (10) LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE [E] 4 0

7:03 am (11) WASHINGTON AV @ MAGNOLIA ST [E] 11 0

7:05 am (12) MAGNOLIA ST @ JACKSON AVE [S] 10 0

7:07 am (13) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [W] 10 0

7:09 am (14) JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [W] 4 0

7:09 am (15) JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [W] 0 0

7:15 am (16) ANDREW WILSON 0 59

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW10NAVA 8/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW05PURA Bus: 17311

Route Description: A WILSON 05 PURPLE AM Driver:

Time: 33:53 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 9 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 2:21 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:41 am (1) S CLAIBORNE AVE@WASHINGTON AVE 3 0

6:42 am (2) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOLEDANO ST CITY
DONUTS [N]

6 0

6:47 am (3) MAGAZINE ST @ PENISTON ST [NE] 2 0

6:49 am (4) LOUISIANA AVE @ CHIPPEWA ST [SE] 2 0

6:52 am (5) FOUCHER ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [NW] 2 0

6:53 am (6) LOUISIANA AVE @ DANNEEL ST [SE] 3 0

6:55 am (7) WASHINGTON AV @ LA SALLE ST [E] 1 0

6:56 am (8) FRERET ST @ SEVENTH ST [N] 14 0

7:00 am (9) AMELIA ST @ FRERET ST [SE] 1 0

7:02 am (10) MARENGO ST @ DANNEEL ST [NW] 1 0

7:08 am (11) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ ROBERT ST [SW] 1 0

7:12 am (12) S GAYOSO ST @ ELBA ST [S] 1 0

7:15 am (13) ANDREW WILSON 0 37

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW05PURA 9/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW06PINA Bus: 16851

Route Description: A WILSON 06 PINK AM Driver:

Time: 33:17 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 6.55 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 12:17 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

6:41 am (1) ORLEANS AVE@NC FRANCIS / MOSS
ST@MOSS ST

1 0

6:46 am (2) S HENNESSEY ST @ BANKS ST [N] 1 0

6:55 am (3) S CARROLLTON AVE @ BAUDIN ST [N] 1 0

6:56 am (4) BAUDIN ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [W] 0 0

7:00 am (5) S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKY @ DREXEL DR
[NE]

2 0

7:02 am (6) ERATO ST @ S GENOIS ST [NE] 3 0

7:03 am (7) OLIVE ST @ BROADWAY ST [E] 1 0

7:04 am (8) OLIVE ST @ FERN ST [E] 1 0

7:05 am (9) FERN ST @ FORSHEY ST [N] 5 0

7:06 am (10) EARHART BLVD @ BROADWAY ST [W] 2 0

7:07 am (11) EARHART BLVD @ STATE ST DR [W] 2 0

7:09 am (12) CLIO ST @ S DUPRE ST [W] 1 0

7:10 am (13) S BROAD AVE @ ERATO ST [N] 1 0

7:11 am (14) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

1 0

7:11 am (15) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING
JR BLVD [N]

1 0

7:12 am (16) S DORGENOIS ST @ THIRD ST [N] 5 0

7:15 am (17) ANDREW WILSON 0 28

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW06PINA 10/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW01GR P Bus: 11707

Route Description: A WILSON 01 GREEN PM Driver:

Time: 70:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 24.11 Updated: Sep 08, 2023 10:59 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 30 0

3:23 pm (2) MARR AVE @ ANSON ST [NW] 0 0

3:25 pm (3) BEHRMAN HWY @ INDIANA ST [W] 0 4

3:28 pm (4) BEHRMAN HWY @ GARDEN OAKS DR [SW] 0 4

3:31 pm (5) GEN DE GAULLE DR. @ RUE PARC FONTAINE
[S]

0 1

3:34 pm (6) EVERGLADES DR @ LENNOX BLVD [SW] 0 0

3:36 pm (7) WOODLAND DR@MAPLE LEAF DR (MAPLE
LEAF APTS) [SE]

0 1

3:38 pm (8) WOODLAND DR @ TULLIS DR [W] 0 1

3:38 pm (9) TULLIS DR @ WOODLAND HWY [S] 0 1

3:39 pm (10) WOODLAND HWY@SULLEN PL [SW] 0 1

3:44 pm (11) BERKLEY DR @ MANSFIELD AVE [NE] 0 0

3:45 pm (12) SULLEN PL @ IVORY ST [SE] 0 0

3:47 pm (13) DOVER PL @ WOODLAND DR [NE] 0 0

3:50 pm (14) BERKLEY DR @ HUNTLEE DR [NE] 0 2

3:52 pm (15) KABEL DR @ ERICKSON AVE [SE] 0 2

3:52 pm (16) MACARTHUR BLVD @ KABEL DR [NE] 0 0

3:53 pm (17) MACARTHUR BLVD @ CUPID ST [NE] 0 0

3:54 pm (18) HOLIDAY DR @ COPERNICUS STREET [SE] 0 1

3:55 pm (19) 4165 GENERAL MEYER AVENUE [SW] 0 0

4:00 pm (20) WESTPARK DR @ CYPRESS ACRES DR [NE] 0 0

4:03 pm (21) HORACE ST @ GENERAL MEYER AVE [NW] 0 1

4:04 pm (22) ODEON AVE @ LAWRENCE ST [NW] 0 0

4:06 pm (23) WALL BLVD @ MURL ST [NE] 0 2

4:08 pm (24) VESPASIAN BLVD @ SHIRLEY DR [NE] 0 4

4:10 pm (25) SHIRLEY DR @ LAWRENCE ST [NW] 0 3

4:11 pm (26) SHIRLEY DR @ COPERNICUS ST [NW] 0 1

4:13 pm (27) COPERNICUS ST @ MARDI GRAS BLVD [NE] 0 0

4:14 pm (28) BEHRMAN AVE @ GENERAL MEYER AVE [SE] 0 0

4:16 pm (29) OPELOUSAS AVE @ ELMIRA AVE [NE] 0 0

4:20 pm (30) HENDEE ST @ L B LANDRY AVE [SW] 0 1

4:20 pm L B LANDRY AVE @ HENDEE ST [NW] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW01GR P 11/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW02BLUP Bus: 11705

Route Description: A WILSON 02 BLUE PM Driver:

Time: 66:42 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 22.32 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 2:26 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 11 0

3:23 pm (2) CONGRESS DR @ STEPHEN GIRARD AVE [E] 0 2

3:27 pm (3) MIRABEAU AVE @ PRESS DR [NE] 0 0

3:30 pm (4) MENDEZ ST @ PRESS DR [NE] 0 1

3:34 pm (5) CONGRESS DR @ MEXICO ST [SE] 0 1

3:42 pm (6) WALES ST @ W LAVERNE ST [SW] 0 0

3:48 pm (7) CROWDER BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 0 1

3:52 pm (8) CROWDER BLVD @ HUNTINGTON PARK DR
[N]

0 1

3:54 pm (9) N I-10 SERVICE RD @ BOSTON DR [SE] 0 1

3:56 pm (10) BUNDY @ MIDDLEBORO RD WILLOWBROOK
[S]

0 0

3:57 pm (11) MORRISON RD @ VANDERKLOTT AVE [E] 0 0

4:00 pm (12) CURRAN BLVD @ READ BLVD [S] 0 1

4:03 pm (13) WRIGHT RD @ KINNEIL RD [W] 0 2

4:06 pm (14) BERG RD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 0 0

4:10 pm (15) CURRAN RD @ GANNON RD [S] 0 1

4:11 pm (16) CURRAN RD @ SCOTTWOOD DR [S] 0 0

4:15 pm (17) CURRAN RD @ SHAMROCK DR [SE] 0 0

4:16 pm (18) CURRAN RD @ FORUM BLVD [S] 0 0

4:16 pm CURRAN RD @ BASS ST [SE] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW02BLUP 12/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW03REDP Bus: 17595

Route Description: A WILSON 03 RED PM Driver:

Time: 81:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 28.16 Updated: Sep 07, 2023 5:38 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 17 0

3:27 pm (2) PINES BLVD @ FOCH RD [SW] 0 2

3:29 pm (3) DWYER RD @ SHALIMAR DR [SW] 0 1

3:31 pm (4) MAJESTIC OAKS DR @ DREUX AVE [NW] 0 0

3:32 pm (5) MAJESTIC OAKS DR @ RANSOM ST [NW] 0 1

3:35 pm (6) 7216 CHEF MENTEUR HWY [S] 0 0

3:40 pm (7) S CORONET CT @ PARC BRITTANY BLVD [SW] 0 2

3:42 pm (8) HAMMOND ST @ FRANCISCO VERRETT DR
[SW]

0 0

3:44 pm (9) LAINE AVE @ HAMMOND ST [SW] 0 3

3:46 pm (10) CROWDER BLVD @ DWYER RD [NW] 0 1

3:59 pm (11) READ BLVD @ CURRAN BLVD [E] 0 1

4:04 pm (12) 6816 BUNDY RD (BUNDY APTS) [SW] 0 0

4:10 pm (13) 10910 CHEF GOLDEN DRAGON MOBILE PARK
[S]

0 1

4:19 pm (14) MICHOUD BLVD @ ADVENTURE AVE [S] 0 1

4:21 pm (15) MICHOUD BLVD @ W CAVELIER DR [NW] 0 1

4:30 pm (16) PELTIER DR @ ALCEE FORTIER BLVD [SW] 0 1

4:31 pm (17) SAIGON DR@ALCEE FORTIER BLVD E [SE] 0 2

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW03REDP 13/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW04ORAP Bus: 9015

Route Description: A WILSON 04 ORANGE PM Driver:

Time: 44:53 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 11.67 Updated: Sep 08, 2023 1:05 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 36 0

3:20 pm (2) PLUM ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E] 0 2

3:21 pm (3) LEONIDAS ST @ BIRCH ST [S] 0 0

3:22 pm (4) LEONIDAS ST @ COHN ST [S] 0 2

3:24 pm (5) S CLAIBORNE AVE @ MISTLETOE ST [E] 0 2

3:26 pm (6) BELFAST ST @ HAMILTON ST [W] 0 0

3:27 pm (7) FIG ST @ GENERAL OGDEN ST [W] 0 8

3:29 pm (8) GENERAL OGDEN ST @ BELFAST ST [N] 0 2

3:30 pm (9) APPLE ST @ LEONIDAS ST [W] 0 3

3:32 pm (10) DUBLIN ST @ APRICOT ST [S] 0 2

3:34 pm (11) FIG ST @ LEONIDAS ST [E] 0 1

3:35 pm (12) LEONIDAS ST @ OLEANDER ST [S] 0 1

3:36 pm (13) LEONIDAS ST @ PALM ST [S] 0 3

3:37 pm (14) PALM ST @ CAMBRONNE ST [W] 0 0

3:39 pm (15) 9101 PALMETTO ST [NE] 0 1

3:41 pm (16) PALM ST @ LIVE OAK ST [E] 0 3

3:45 pm (17) HOLLYGROVE ST @ MARKS ST [E] 0 4

3:46 pm (18) MARKS ST @ EAGLE ST [W] 0 1

3:54 pm (19) W HARRISON AVE @ FLEUR DE LIS DR [NE] 0 1

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW04ORAP 14/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW05PURP Bus: 17311

Route Description: A WILSON 05 PURPLE PM Driver:

Time: 29:36 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 8.43 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 12:49 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 27 0

3:12 pm (2) ROBERT ST @ S CLAIBORNE AVE [N] 0 1

3:17 pm (3) VALENCE ST @ MAGAZINE ST [NW] 0 0

3:20 pm (4) MAGAZINE ST @ PENISTON ST [SW] 0 2

3:21 pm (5) PENISTON ST @ TCHOUPITOULAS ST [NW] 0 0

3:23 pm (6) LOUISIANA AVE @ CHIPPEWA ST [SE] 0 2

3:25 pm (7) ST CHARLES AVE @ FOUCHER ST [NE] 0 0

3:25 pm (8) FOUCHER ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [NW] 0 2

3:26 pm (9) LOUISIANA AVE @ DANNEEL ST [SE] 0 3

3:28 pm (10) WASHINGTON AV @ LA SALLE ST [E] 0 1

3:30 pm (11) FRERET ST @ SEVENTH ST [N] 0 14

3:32 pm (12) LOYOLA ave @ DELACHAISE ST [N] 0 0

3:33 pm (13) AMELIA ST @ FRERET ST [SE] 0 1

3:35 pm (14) MARENGO ST @ DANNEEL ST [NW] 0 1

3:39 pm (15) JOSEPH ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [NW] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW05PURP 15/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW06PINP Bus: 16851

Route Description: A WILSON 06 PINK PM Driver:

Time: 20:36 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 4.72 Updated: Sep 11, 2023 6:54 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 27 0

3:12 pm (2) S DORGENOIS ST @ THIRD ST [S] 0 5

3:13 pm (3) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

0 1

3:13 pm (4) S DORGENOIS ST @ MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD [S]

0 1

3:14 pm (5) ERATO ST @ S BROAD AVE [E] 0 1

3:15 pm (6) ERATO ST @ S BROAD AVE [E] 0 0

3:16 pm (7) CLIO ST @ S DUPRE ST [E] 0 1

3:18 pm (8) ERATO ST @ S GENOIS ST [NE] 0 3

3:19 pm (9) OLIVE ST @ BROADWAY ST [E] 0 1

3:20 pm (10) OLIVE ST @ FERN ST [E] 0 1

3:20 pm (11) FERN ST @ FORSHEY ST [N] 0 5

3:22 pm (12) EARHART BLVD @ BROADWAY ST [W] 0 2

3:22 pm (13) EARHART BLVD @ STATE ST DR [W] 0 2

3:25 pm (14) DREXEL DR @ S NORMAN C FRANCIS PKY
[E]

0 2

3:29 pm (15) BAUDIN ST @ S CARROLLTON AVE [E] 0 1

3:30 pm (16) BANKS ST @ S HENNESSEY ST [E] 0 1

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW06PINP 16/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW07GOLP Bus: 12321

Route Description: A WILSON 07 GOLD PM Driver:

Time: 40:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 10.16 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 12:26 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 41 0

3:17 pm (2) TULANE AVE @ ELK PL [E] 0 1

3:18 pm (3) BASIN ST @ ST LOUIS ST [S] 0 0

3:19 pm (4) CONTI ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [E] 0 2

3:22 pm (5) S GALVEZ ST @ TULANE AVE [N] 0 3

3:24 pm (6) GRAVIER ST @ S DORGENOIS ST [E] 0 7

3:26 pm (7) GRAVIER ST @ S GAYOSO ST [E] 0 1

3:27 pm (8) S GAYOSO ST @ TULANE AVE [S] 0 0

3:28 pm (9) TULANE AVE @ S DORGENOIS ST [W] 0 0

3:30 pm (10) S BROAD AVE @ CANAL ST [S] 0 1

3:31 pm (11) N DORGENOIS ST @ BIENVILLE STREET [S] 0 3

3:34 pm (12) ORLEANS AVE @ N MIRO ST [W] 0 1

3:36 pm (13) ORLEANS AVE @ N BROAD AVE [E] 0 1

3:36 pm (14) N BROAD AVE @ TOULOUSE ST [N] 0 1

3:38 pm (15) BIENVILLE AVE @ N GAYOSO ST [E] 0 6

3:40 pm (16) CANAL ST @ S BROAD AVE [W] 0 3

3:42 pm (17) BANKS ST @ S GAYOSO ST [E] 0 0

3:43 pm (18) BANKS ST @ S SALCEDO ST [E] 0 5

3:44 pm (19) PALMYRA ST @ S SALCEDO ST [W] 0 4

3:47 pm (20) N JEFFERSON DAVIS PKY@ IBERVILLE ST [E] 0 1

3:50 pm (21) NC FRANCIS / MOSS ST @ ORLEANS AVE [S] 0 1

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW07GOLP 17/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW08SILP Bus: 17313

Route Description: A WILSON 08 SILVER PM Driver:

Time: 47:30 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 13.06 Updated: Sep 12, 2023 2:23 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 23 0

3:22 pm (2) ST BERNARD @ ST DENIS ST [NE] 0 4

3:25 pm (3) BRUXELLES ST @ SERE ST [NW] 0 2

3:28 pm (4) GENTILLY BLVD @ CASTIGLIONE ST [NW] 0 0

3:30 pm (5) N BROAD AVE @ AP TUREAUD AVE [N] 0 2

3:31 pm (6) DUELS ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW] 0 1

3:33 pm (7) LAW ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW] 0 0

3:34 pm (8) N MIRO ST @ AP TUREAUD AVE [SW] 0 1

3:36 pm (9) ST ANTHONY ST @ N MIRO ST [NW] 0 2

3:38 pm (10) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 0

3:38 pm (11) N GALVEZ ST @ ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE [SW] 0 0

3:38 pm (12) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ N MIRO ST [SE] 0 2

3:41 pm (13) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ ABUNDANCE ST [S] 0 1

3:44 pm (14) LAVENDER ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 1

3:49 pm (15) SUMPTER ST @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 0

3:51 pm (16) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ MIRABEAU AVE [NW] 0 1

3:52 pm (17) ELYSIAN FIELDS AVE @ FILMORE AVE [SE] 0 1

3:53 pm (18) FILMORE AVE @ ST ANTHONY AVE [NE] 0 2

3:57 pm (19) ALLEN TOUSSAINT BLVD @ ST ANTHONY
AVE [NE]

0 3

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW08SILP 18/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW09MARP Bus: 16889

Route Description: A WILSON 09 MAROON PM Driver:

Time: 69:12 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 19.23 Updated: Sep 10, 2023 12:24 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 14 0

3:20 pm (2) ONZAGA ST @ N MIRO ST [E] 0 0

3:23 pm (3) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ KERLEREC ST [S] 0 1

3:25 pm (4) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOURO ST [SW] 0 1

3:27 pm (5) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ TOURO ST [SW] 0 0

3:27 pm (6) TOURO ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 0 2

3:30 pm (7) ST ROCH AVE @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [NW] 0 0

3:32 pm (8) ST CLAUDE AVE @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 0 0

3:35 pm (9) N TONTI ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [SW] 0 1

3:36 pm (10) N ROCHEBLAVE ST @ FRANKLIN AVE [NE] 0 0

3:40 pm (11) CLOUET ST @ LAW ST [SE] 0 1

3:42 pm (12) LOUISA ST @ N GALVEZ ST [NW] 0 1

3:46 pm (13) ALVAR ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 0 1

3:51 pm (14) N GALVEZ ST @ FRANCE ST [SW] 0 0

3:54 pm (15) LIZARDI ST @ N CLAIBORNE AVE [SE] 0 0

3:55 pm (16) N CLAIBORNE AVE @ FLOOD ST [SW] 0 1

3:59 pm (17) ST CLAUDE AVE @ REYNES ST [SW] 0 3

4:01 pm (18) FORSTALL ST @ CHARTRES ST [NW] 0 0

4:04 pm (19) N RAMPART ST @ TUPELO ST [W] 0 1

4:05 pm (20) TRICOU ST @ ST CLAUDE AVE [SE] 0 0

4:08 pm (21) GORDON ST @ N GALVEZ ST [S] 0 0

4:10 pm (22) N GALVEZ ST @ ANDRY ST [NE] 0 0

4:18 pm (23) BENEFIT ST @ DESIRE PKY [NE] 0 1

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW09MARP 19/20



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: AW10NAVP Bus: 27291

Route Description: A WILSON 10 NAVY PM Driver:

Time: 24:41 Anchor: WILS

Distance: 6.15 Updated: Sep 06, 2023 4:37 PM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff

2:36 pm ANDREW WILSON

3:10 pm (1) ANDREW WILSON 42 0

3:19 pm (2) CHIPPEWA ST @ ST MARY ST [N] 0 1

3:21 pm (3) FELICITY ST @ MAGAZINE ST [E] 0 2

3:22 pm (4) FELICITY ST @ ST CHARLES AVE [E] 0 0

3:27 pm (5) LA SALLE ST & WASHINGTON AVE [E] 0 4

3:28 pm (6) WASHINGTON AV @ MAGNOLIA ST [E] 0 11

3:30 pm (7) MAGNOLIA ST @ JACKSON AVE [S] 0 10

3:32 pm (8) JACKSON AVE @ FRERET ST [W] 0 10

3:34 pm (9) JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [W] 0 4

3:34 pm (10) JACKSON AVE @ SIMON BOLIVAR AVE [W] 0 0

9/12/2023 4:08 PM AW10NAVP 20/20


